LI
G
H
T
44 45
 “I’ve been paint blasting for many years and I can
honestly say that working with the SA LUMIN Blast Light
has made my job easier than ever before.”

SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100, 24W 24VAC/DC
c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA100A24ATX
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100, 24W 42VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA100A42CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100, 24W 110VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SA100C110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100, 24W 230VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SA100C230CEA
SA LUMIN Worklight Plain Bracket
Order Code: SAFB090
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Bracket
Order Code: SAFB100
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Swivel Bracket
Order Code: SAFB105
SA LUMIN Worklight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFB110
SA LUMIN Worklight Antistatic Protective Film
Order Code: SASP113
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100 Vessel Entry Kit
c/w 1 x 110V-24V Transformer with 15m of braided cable

SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200, 48W 24VAC/DC
c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA200A24ATX
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200, 48W 42VAC/DC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA200A42CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200, 48W 110VAC/DC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SA200C110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200, 48W 230VAC/DC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & coupler and braided cable
Order Code: SA200C230CEA
SA LUMIN Worklight Plain Bracket
Order Code: SAFB090
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Bracket
Order Code: SAFB100
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Swivel Bracket
Order Code: SAFB105
SA LUMIN Worklight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFB110
SA LUMIN Worklight Antistatic Protective Film
Order Code: SASP114
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200 Vessel Entry Kit
c/w 1 x 110V-24V Transformer with 15m of braided cable
& CEAG input plug, 4 x SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200,
24V, each with 20m of braided cable and ATX plug
Order Code: SAVK200/244-110/CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200 Vessel Entry Kit
c/w 1 x 230V-24V Transformer with 15m of braided cable
& CEAG input plug, 4 x SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200,
24V, each with 20m of braided cable and ATX plug
Order Code: SAVK200/244-230/CEA
All SA LUMIN Worklights are supplied with anti-static Protective Film
and adjustable Hanging Straps. ATX and STAHL connectors and different
cable lengths also available – please contact SA Equip for more details.
See page 26 for our Plug, Socket, and Cable guide.
See pages 142 – 145 for the complete Core Product Directory. 67
LI
G
H
T
LED EMERGENCY
WORKLIGHT
SAE100
OUR TOUGH, DURABLE
WORKLIGHT, WITH
ADDED LIFE-SAVING
EMERGENCY BACKUP
The SA LUMIN EX LED Emergency Worklight brings all the features and benefits
of our standard Worklights to the workplace – including smooth, eye-friendly
light, a robust, almost unbreakable design and practically zero maintenance,
but has a built-in Lithium-ion battery that provides emergency lighting for up
to 90 minutes following a power failure. In most emergencies that’s enough
to evacuate a work area, tank or confined space safely, and could mean the
difference between life and death. Like the standard model, it can be daisy-
chained for larger areas and works with our SA LUMIN Fixing System for fast,
secure fixing to most surfaces.
68 69
70
LI
G
H
T
CORE PRODUCT INFORMATION
SA LUMIN EX LED Emergency Worklight, 32W 24VAC/VDC
c/w ATX plug and 10m of braided cable
Order Code: SAE100A24ATX
SA LUMIN EX LED Emergency Worklight, 32W 110VAC/VDC
Linkable c/w CEAG plug & coupler and 5m of braided cable
Order Code: SAE100C110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Emergency Worklight, 32W 110VAC/VDC
Linkable c/w ATX plug and 5m of braided cable
Order Code: SAE100C110ATX
SA LUMIN Worklight Plain Bracket
Order Code: SAFB090
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Bracket
Order Code: SAFB100
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Swivel Bracket
Order Code: SAFB105
SA LUMIN Worklight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFB110
SA LUMIN Worklight Antistatic Protective Film
Order Code: SASP114
All SA LUMIN Worklights are supplied complete with anti-static Protective Film
and Hanging Straps.

SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 24VAC
c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A24ATX
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 42VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A42CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 110VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 230VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A230CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 110VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 230VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C230CEA
SA LUMIN Floodlight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFL/SB
SA LUMIN Floodlight Protective Shield
Order Code: SAFL/PS